

Change In ID Authorization Letter

Date: 2024-09-27

Re: Change of Identification Authorization, FCC ID: J9C-QCNCM865

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter grants authorization for representative of **Quectel Wireless Solutions Co., Ltd.**to apply to FCC for a change in identification as specified under 47CFR2.933 of the FCC rules. This authorization applies to **Qualcomm Technologies, Inc., FCC ID: J9C-QCNCM865** (Original grant date: 09/12/2023 (NII, DTS), 07/18/2024 (6CD), 01/16/2024 (DSS)).

We are aware that **Quectel Wireless Solutions Co., Ltd.** intends to market the above referenced product under their own **FCC ID: XMR2024FME170Q865.**

The only changes are Applicant Company, FCC ID, Model name, Trade mark, label. The original test results, technical information and relevant documents continue to be representative of and applicable to the change ID equipment.

Sincerely yours,

Soully Co

Stanley Lin Qualcomm Technologies, Inc.